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1 12,900f 3,106.00] 40,067,400 3,168.00] 40,867,200] 4.02
2 10,100f 2,745.00 27,724,500 2,758.00] 27,855,800( 2. 74
3 3,500 7,892.00 27,622,000f 7,873.00] 27,555,500 2.71
4 7,500f 2,630.00] 19,725,000 3,003.00] 22,522,500( 2.22
5 6,700 3,206.00] 21,480, 200f 3,290.00] 22,043,000] 2.17,
6 7,000 2,888.00 20,216,000} 2,911.50] 20,380,500] 2.01
7 35,500 494.30 17,547,650) 558.00] 19,809,000{ 1.95
8 8,700] 1,960.00 17,052,000 2,263.50) 19,692,450 1.94
9 4,700 3,480.00 16,356,000} 3,742.00] 17,587,400{ 1.73
10 10, 600f 1,490.00 15,794,000f 1,546.50] 16,392,900( 1.61
11 4,300f 3,550.00] 15,265,000 3,755.00] 16,146,500 1.59
12 21,400 636.30 13,616,820} 739.80) 15,831,720 1.56
13 27,800 404.00 11,231,200} 539.00] 14,984,200( 1.47
14 5,000f 2,675.00] 13,375,000 2,958.00) 14,790,000 1.46
15 3,500 3,650.00] 12,775,000f 4,161.00 14,563,500( 1.43
16 7,700] 1,836.50 14,141,050 1,801.50] 13,871,550[ 1.36
17 4,500 3,094.00 13,923,000} 3,003.00f 13,513,500{ 1.33
18 4,500 3,265.00] 14,692,500f 3,000.00f 13,500,000{ 1.33
19 8,700 1,415.00 12,310,500} 1,540.50] 13,402,350( 1.32
20 25,500 432.00 11,016,000} 515.00 13,132,500{ 1.29
21 4,700 2,366.00] 11,120,200} 2,784.00] 13,084,800( 1.29
22 4,700 2,191.00 10,297,700} 2,772.00] 13,028,400( 1.28
23 5,400 2,150.00 11,610,000} 2,412.00] 13,024,800( 1.28
24 16,300} 930.00 15,159,000 792.00 12,909,600 1.27
25 15,800} 618.00 9,764,400] 784.00] 12,387,200{ 1.22
26 6,200 2,112.50 13,097,500} 1,997.00] 12,381,400{ 1.22
27 26,300 416.80 10,961,840} 467.70 12,300,510{1.21
28 1,700 7,240.00 12,308,000} 7,050.00f 11,985,000( 1.18
29 3,000 3,720.00 11,160,000} 3,900.00f 11,700,000 1.15
30 2,200 5,573.00 12,260,600} 5,253.00) 11,556,600 1.14
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1
7 (011 7 11 ) 250,995,631 251,924,952 8,103 8,133
8 (012 1 10 ) 226,864,599 227,817,361 7,143 7,173
9 (012 7 10 ) 236,907,476 238,505,538 7,412 7,462
10 (2013 1 10 ) 277,310,979 278,928,202 8,574 8,624
11 (2013 7 10 ) 335,969,001 353,867,976 10,511 11,071
12 (2014 1 10 ) 338,271,087 361,338,255 10,705 11,435
13 (2014 7 10 ) 387,192,921 397,147,784 10,113 10,373
14 (015 1 13 ) 426,315,375 446,877,304 10,367 10,867
15 (2015 7 10 ) 450,975,717 492,696,920 11,025 12,045
16 (016 1 12 ) 485,256,937 488,743,249 9,743 9,813
17 (2016 7 11 ) 489,793,849 492,636,964 8,614 8,664
18 (2017 1 10 ) 579,175,915 625,491,304 10,754 11,614
19 (2017 7 10 ) 696,907,615 732,663,698 10,525 11,065
20 (018 1 10 ) 718,481,265 790,243,234 11,113 12,223
21 (2018 7 10 ) 1,144,989,424|  1,151,822,446 10,054 10,114
22 (2019 1 10 ) 1,080,994,838  1,086,916,420 9,128 9,178
23 (2019 7 10 ) 1,147,279,016|  1,153,593,898 9,084 9,134
24 (2020 1 10 ) 1,094,481,105  1,100,050,427 9,826 9,876
25 (2020 7 10 ) 889,505,487 895,275,531 7,708 7,758
26 (021 1 12 ) 1,016,258,436|  1,021,751,799 9,250 9,300
2020 2 937,769,493 — 8,622 —

3 874,203,231 — 7,639 —

4 888,693,176 — 7,753 —

5 943,838,241 — 8,204 —

6 924,413,249 — 8,025 —

7 855,951,169 — 7,403 —

8 952,614,102 — 8,252 —

9 938,002,571 — 8,195 —

10 910,646,313 — 7,929 —

11 941,935,331 — 8,534 —

12 981,355,159 — 8,925 —

2021 1 982,146,623 — 9,079 —

2 1,016,353,583 — 9,725 —

(

)
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1
7 2011 12 2011 11 60
8 2011 12 2012 10 60
9 2012 11 2012 10 80
10 2012 11 2013 10 100
11 2013 11 2013 10 610
12 2013 11 2014 10 780
13 2014 11 2014 10 310
14 2014 11 2015 13 550
15 2015 14 2015 10 1,070
16 2015 11 2016 12 120
17 2016 13 2016 11 100
18 2016 12 2017 10 910
19 2017 11 2017 10 590
20 2017 11 2018 10 1,160
21 2018 11 2018 10 110
22 2018 11 2019 10 100
23 2019 11 2019 10 100
24 2019 11 2020 10 100
25 2020 11 2020 10 100
26 2020 11 2021 12 100
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7 2011 12 2011 11 6.1
8 2011 12 2012 10 11.1
9 2012 11 2012 10 4.9
10 2012 11 2013 10 17.0
11 2013 11 2013 10 29.7
12 2013 11 2014 10 9.3
13 2014 11 2014 10 2.6
14 2014 11 2015 13 8.0
15 2015 14 2015 10 16.7
16 2015 11 2016 12 10.5
17 2016 13 2016 11 10.6
18 2016 12 2017 10 35.4
19 2017 11 2017 10 3.4
20 2017 11 2018 10 16.6
21 2018 11 2018 10 8.5
22 2018 11 2019 10 8.2
23 2019 11 2019 10 0.6
24 2019 11 2020 10 9.3
25 2020 11 2020 10 20.5
26 2020 11 2021 12 21.3

(

)

100
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7 2011 12 2011 11 12,479,662 7,389,120 309,773,750
8 2011 12 2012 10 12,955,250 5,141,633 317,587,367
9 2012 11 2012 10 16,675,484 14,650,410 319,612,441
10 2012 11 2013 10 36,642,294 32,810,094 323,444,641
11 2013 11 2013 10 24,038,123 27,858,201 319,624,563
12 2013 11 2014 10 33,127,858 36,763,817 315,988,604
13 2014 11 2014 10 75,154,976 8,264,226 382,879,354
14 2014 11 2015 13 53,055,457 24,696,227 411,238,584
15 2015 14 2015 10 62,714,614 64,921,795 409,031,403
16 2015 11 2016 12 105,314,113 16,300,838 498,044,678
17 2016 13 2016 11 80,061,119 9,482,763 568,623,034
18 2016 12 2017 10 32,540,588 62,612,576 538,551,046
19 2017 11 2017 10 221,391,978 97,793,321 662,149,703
20 2017 11 2018 10 206,449,645 222,095,122 646,504,226
21 2018 11 2018 10 624,672,698 132,339,770 1,138,837,154
22 2018 11 2019 10 257,556,592 212,077,278 1,184,316,468
23 2019 11 2019 10 167,724,607 89,064,607 1,262,976,468
24 2019 11 2020 10 40,996,828 190,108,855 1,113,864,441
25 2020 11 2020 10 91,076,678 50,932,165 1,154,008,954
26 2020 11 2021 12 28,940,074 84,276,232 1,098,672,796
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